Appendix 1

Street

North Employee Parking
Loop Rd.

Express North Public
Loop Rd.

A Upper Level Rd.
A Entrance Rd.

A Exit Rd.

A Recirculation Rd.
A Lower Level Rd.
B Public Loop Rd.
B Upper Level Rd

B Lower Level Rd.
C Public Loop Rd.
C Upper Level Rd.
C Lower Level Rd.
D Service Level Rd.
D Arrivals Level Rd.
D Departures Level Rd.
D Recirculation Rd.
E Entrance Rd.

E Exit Rd.

E Recirculation Rd.
E Upper Level Rd.
E Lower Level Rd.

Express South
Public Loop Rd.

Direction

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH)

1600 -1800 S

1700 -1800 S

2000 - 2200 S
2100 - 2173
2112 - 2171
2110 - 2171
2000 - 2200 S
2100 S

2000 - 2200 S
2000 - 2200 S
2300-2400S
2300-2400S
2300 - 2400 S
2275 - 2475 S
2325- 24755
2325- 24755
2350 - 2475 S
2620-2691
2624 —2689
2622-2689
2500 - 2700 S
2500 - 2700 S

2600 S

30

20

15
20
20
15
15
20
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
15
15
15

15

Effective Date — November 4, 2024



Appendix 1

Street

South Remote Parking
Public Loop Rd.

South Employee Parking
Loop Rd.

North Remote Carousel
Connector Rd.

South Remote Carousel
Connector Rd.

East Airfield Dr.

South Airfield Dr.

West Airfield Dr.

North Airfield Dr.

North Airfield Dr.

North Service Rd.

North Service Rd.

South Service Rd.

South Service Rd.

South Service Rd.
Service Rd. Crossunder 1
Service Rd. Crossunder 2
Service Rd. Crossunder 3
Service Rd. Crossunder 4
Service Rd. Crossunder g
Service Rd. Crossunder 6
Service Rd. Crossunder 7
N. International Pkwy.

S. International Pkwy.

Direction

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

E&W

N&S

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH)

2900 -3000 S

2900-3100S

1600 -1700S

3050 -3100 S

2300 - 3400 S
1800 - 2900 E
1600 - 3400 E
1475- 2875 E
2875 -3000 E
1300-3250S
3250-3900 N
1300-1750 S
1750-3825S
3825 - 4025 S
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
2275-2325E
300-1300S

300-1300S

20

30

15

15

45

45

45

45

35

35

45

45

35

45

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

55

55



Appendix 1

Street

N. International Pkwy.

S. International Pkwy.

N. International Pkwy.
S. International Pkwy.
N. International Pkwy.
S. International Pkwy.
N. International Pkwy.

S. International Pkwy.

International Pkwy.
Crossunder 1

International Pkwy.
Crossunder 2

International Pkwy.
Crossunder 3

International Pkwy.
Crossunder 4

International Pkwy.
Crossunder 5

International Pkwy.
Flyover Bridge 5

East gt St.

East 14™ St.
East 16' St.
East 237 St.
East 26 St.
East 28t St.

East 31% St.

Direction

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH)

1300 - 1500 S
1300 - 1500 S
1500 - 3400 S
1500 - 3400 S
3400 -3600S
3400 -3600S
3700 - 4200 S
3700 - 4200 S

2275-2325E

2275-2325E

2275-2325E

2275-2325E

2275-2325E

2275-2325E

2825-2925 E

2825-2925 E

2325—-2425E

2950 - 3050 W

2975-3050E

2900 - 3050-E

3050-3125 E

30

30

55

55

30

30

55

55

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

35

30



Appendix 1

Street

East 32" St.
East 34th

East 35th

East 37t St.
East 38t St.
East 39 St.
North 16" Ave.
North 24 Ave.
North 28t Ave.

South 20t Ave.

South 22" Ave.

South 24 Ave.
South 26 Ave.
South 31% Ave.
West 17t St.
West 19t St.
West 20" St.
West 215 St.
West 23 St.
West 27 St.
West 31% St.
West 32" St.
West 33" St.

Freeport Pkwy.

Direction Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH)
E&W 3050-3125E 30
E&W 2100-2228 E 30
E&W 2100-2228 E 30
E&W 2400 - 2600 E 30
E&W 2300-2400E 30
E&W 2400 - 2600 E 30
N&S 2050 - 2150 S 30
N&S 1650 —1825 S 30
N&S 950 -1450S 30
N&S 3420 - 4150 S 30
N&S 3250-33505 30
N&S 3850 - 40255 30
N&S 3575-39005 35
N &S 3175 - 3275S 30
E&W 1150 -1550-E 30
E&QW 1450 - 1700 E 35
E&W 1450 -1750 E 30
E&W 1475 -1650 E 30
E&W 1550 - 1600 E 30
E&W 1575 - 1600 E 30
E&QW 2200-2275E 30
E&QW 2200-2275E 30
E&QW 2100 - 2275 E 30
N&S 1500 S 30



Appendix 1

Street
Mid-Cities Blvd.
Royal Lane
Texan Trail
Rental Car Dr.
South Garage Dr.
Bus Entry/RCC
Bus Exit/RCC
Center Garage Dr.
North Garage Dr.
Passport Ave.
Passport Ave.
Strategy Ave

Sustainability Dr.

S. W. Construction Rd.

S. W. Construction Rd.

S. W. Construction Rd.

Trade Ave.

Regent Blvd.
Regent Blvd.
Corporate Dr.
Bear Creek Ct.
Minters Chapel Rd.
Plaza Dr.

Carbon Rd.

Carbon Rd.

Direction

E&W

N&S

N&S

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

N&S

N&S

N&S

E&W

N&S

N&S

E&W

N&S

E&W

N&S

N&S

N&S

N&S

E&W

N&S

E&W

Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH)

1650 -1850 E
725-13755
1400 -1600 S
1661-2900E
2400 - 2500 E
2200 - 2400 E
2300 - 2400 E
2500 E

2400 - 2500 E
3600 - 40005
4000 — 4525 S
4127 - 4334
2028 - 2099
2550 -31755
3175-34255
1800 - 2100 E
800 -1075S
2575-2925E
725-9255
750 -1025 S
3500 - 3600 S
1500 -1600 S
2925-2950 E
3125-3150 S

3050-3175E

40

35

30

35

30

30

30

30

30

35

30

30

30

20

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



Appendix 1

Street

Glade Rd.

S. Main St.

Esters Rd.

W. Walnut Hill Ln.
Mustang Drive
Stone Meyers Parkway
Connection Ave.
Southgate Ave.
Aviation Dr.
Global Dr.
Innovation Dr.
Technology Rd.
Market St
Rochelle Rd.
Dallas Rd.

Travel St.

Mobility St.

Direction

E&W

N&S

E&W

E&W

E&W

N&S

N&S

N&S

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

E&W

Hundred Block Speed Limit (MPH

1200 - 1600 E
1650-1750S
2425-2925 E
2325-3075
1125-1450 E
700-875S
3950-39005
4020-3930S
2320—-2400E
2350 —2440 E
2340-2440E
2700-2850E
2600-2875 E
2600-2975 E
1745-1825 E
2464 — 2600

4059 - 4220

35

30

30

45

45

40

20

20

20

20

20

30

30

30

30

30

30



